


General Screen

e The General Screen has a new design
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Login Screen

e The Logging in Dialog and Loading Settings
Dialogs will now include the app logo and featured
exchanges
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Live Chat

e In case you need live help, you can now contact a
Customer Support Specialist through Live Chat

e To do so, go to General -> About us and press the
Live Chat button
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Quote Detall

e The Quote Detail screen has a new design

< B ESM23
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Orders and Positions Monitor

e New icons for the working orders
e ¥ Blue diamond icon for buy orders
e ® Red diamond icon for sell orders

4 Order Detail 4 Order Detalil
7 8 ) -
Cancel CXL/R CXL/R MKT C PriceBEadder Cancel CXL/R CXL/R MKT C Price Cadder
LAST: LAST:
4160.50 1.07420
ORD. # STATUS ORD. # STATUS
133908 @ New Order 133909 @ New Order
ORD. TIME SESSION ORD. TIME SESSION
01:50:19 AM Electronic 01:50:38 AM Electronic
LIFETIME GTD LIFETIME GTD
Day Day
SIDE QTY INSTRUMENT PRICE SIDE QTY INSTRUMENT PRICE
Buy 1 ESM23 4156.00 Sell 1 6EM23 1.07730
ORD. TYPE ORD. TYPE
LMT LMT
ACCOUNT SALES CODE ENTERED BY ACCOUNT SALES CODE ENTERED BY
16250 SC-QSTME  Test101 16250 SC-QSTME  Test101

v h &
Futures/FX Profit/Loss:
Options Profit/Loss:

Total Buys/Sells:

Net Profit/Loss:
Equities Profit/Loss
Account:

T B

1l

CONNECTED TO ORDER ENTRY

BUY 2 ESM23 4153.50 LMT

133911 4 NEW ORDER

SELL1 6EM23 1.07730 LMT
133909 4 NEW ORDER

K2~ QR

($49,812.50)
$0.00
37/1

($49,812.50)
$135.92
16250

4159.50

1.07415
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Full Screen Chart

e There is now an intuitive icon to mark the use of
the Order Entry bar in the Full Screen Chart:
e An extra Close button was added
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